The College of Wooster
Open Works

Campus Council Records Special Collections

4-20-2001

Campus Council Budget Request Summary 2001

Follow this and additional works at: https://openworks.wooster.edu/campuscouncil

Recommended Citation

"Campus Council Budget Request Summary 2001" (2001). Campus Council Records. 99.
https://openworks.wooster.edu/campuscouncil /99

This Book is brought to you for free and open access by the Special Collections at Open Works, a service of The College of Wooster Libraries. It has
been accepted for inclusion in Campus Council Records by an authorized administrator of Open Works. For more information, please contact

openworks@wooster.edu.


https://openworks.wooster.edu?utm_source=openworks.wooster.edu%2Fcampuscouncil%2F99&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://openworks.wooster.edu/campuscouncil?utm_source=openworks.wooster.edu%2Fcampuscouncil%2F99&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://openworks.wooster.edu/specialcollections?utm_source=openworks.wooster.edu%2Fcampuscouncil%2F99&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://openworks.wooster.edu/campuscouncil?utm_source=openworks.wooster.edu%2Fcampuscouncil%2F99&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://openworks.wooster.edu/campuscouncil/99?utm_source=openworks.wooster.edu%2Fcampuscouncil%2F99&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:openworks@wooster.edu

Campus Council Budget Request Summary

Organization

Hillel

The Index

The Wooster Voice
Goliard

Images
Archaeology
Newman

WVN
UJAMAA
Provecto Latino
ECOS

WRC

SAB

Woods

Let's Dance
SGA

ISA

BSA

Harambee

Campus Council Operations
Judicial Board

Club Sports Council

Senior Leaders' Honoraria
(6% of $130,000)

Revised 20 April 01

2000-2001 Request Budget Committee
2000-2001 Yr. End Est. 2001-2002 Recommendation

$1,675 $1,640 $1,405 $1,380
$2,560 $2,560 $1,425 $1,425
$10,750 $10,750 $12,000 $9,300
$3,105 $3,105 $3,280 $3,280
$4,085 $1,948 $4,285 $4,010
$0 $0 $3,941 $2,000
$1,500 $1,460 $1,790 $1,790
$9,485 $9,575 $13,526 $11,000
$3,305 $3,305 $3,305 $3,305
$1,543 $1,463 $1,668 $1,668
$1,110 $1,030 $1,160 $1,160
$1,495 $1,495 $1,510 $1,510
$51,182 $51,182 $77,992 $63,250
$2,500 $2,490 $3,175 $2,700
$2,535 $2,000

$13,710 $12,370 $19,067 $12,456
$2,570 $2,270 $2,980 $2,585
$8,700 $8,400 $9,500 $9,200
$5,300 $5,401 $6,425 $5,700
$1,250 $1,250 $1,250

$500 $400 $400

$2,500 $1,000 $1,000
$7,200 $7,800 $7,800

$136,025 $181,419 $150,169

%
Change

-18%
-44%
-13%
6%
-2%
100%
19%
16%
0%
8%
5%
1%
24%
8%
100%
-9%
1%
6%
8%

0%
-20%
-60%

8%



	The College of Wooster
	Open Works
	4-20-2001

	Campus Council Budget Request Summary 2001
	Recommended Citation

	CampusCouncil_M_098

