The College of Wooster **Open Works**

Campus Council Records

Special Collections

4-20-2001

Campus Council Budget Request Summary 2001

Follow this and additional works at: https://openworks.wooster.edu/campuscouncil

Recommended Citation

"Campus Council Budget Request Summary 2001" (2001). *Campus Council Records*. 99. https://openworks.wooster.edu/campuscouncil/99

This Book is brought to you for free and open access by the Special Collections at Open Works, a service of The College of Wooster Libraries. It has been accepted for inclusion in Campus Council Records by an authorized administrator of Open Works. For more information, please contact openworks@wooster.edu.

Campus Council Budget Request Summary

Organization	2000-2001	2000-2001 Yr. End Est.	Request 2001-2002	Budget Committee Recommendation	% Change
Hillel	\$1,675	\$1,640	\$1,405	\$1,380	-18%
The Index	\$2,560	\$2,560	\$1,425	\$1,425	-44%
The Wooster Voice	\$10,750	\$10,750	\$12,000	\$9,300	-13%
Goliard	\$3,105	\$3,105	\$3,280	\$3,280	6%
Images	\$4,085	\$1,948	\$4,285	\$4,010	-2%
Archaeology	\$0	\$0	\$3,941	\$2,000	100%
Newman	\$1,500	\$1,460	\$1,790	\$1,790	19%
WVN	\$9,485	\$9,575	\$13,526	\$11,000	16%
UJAMAA	\$3,305	\$3,305	\$3,305	\$3,305	0%
Provecto Latino	\$1,543	\$1,463	\$1,668	\$1,668	8%
ECOS	\$1,110	\$1,030	\$1,160	\$1,160	5%
WRC	\$1,495	\$1,495	\$1,510	\$1,510	1%
SAB	\$51,182	\$51,182	\$77,992	\$63,250	24%
Woods	\$2,500	\$2,490	\$3,175	\$2,700	8%
Let's Dance			\$2,535	\$2,000	100%
SGA	\$13,710	\$12,370	\$19,067	\$12,456	-9%
ISA	\$2,570	\$2,270	\$2,980	\$2,585	1%
BSA	\$8,700	\$8,400	\$9,500	\$9,200	6%
Harambee	\$5,300	\$5,401	\$6,425	\$5,700	8%
Campus Council Operations	\$1,250		\$1,250	\$1,250	0%
Judicial Board	\$500		\$400	\$400	-20%
Club Sports Council	\$2,500		\$1,000	\$1,000	-60%
Senior Leaders' Honoraria (6% of \$130,000)	\$7,200		\$7,800	\$7,800	8%
	\$136,025		\$181,419	\$150,169	

Revised 20 April 01

ķ